Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
Continuous-Wave (CW)
Single-Frequency IR
Laser
NPRO® 125/126 Series
Continuous-Wave (CW) Single-Frequency IR Laser
www.lumentum.com 2
The Lumentum NPRO 125/126 diode-pumped lasers produce continuous-wave (CW), single-

Power <550 W (400 W typical)
Operating ambient temperaure 15 to 35°C
Relative humidity, noncondensing 10 to 80%
Storage temperature −20 to 55°C
Altitude (operating/non-operating) 0 to 10,000 ft/0 to 70,000 ft
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or Lumentum
directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Continuous-Wave (CW) Single-Frequency IR Laser
www.lumentum.com 6
Power Supply
Product Code Description
M125/6-OPN-PS Microprocessor-based
Laser Head
Product Code Description
M125N-1319-100 NPRO 125, CW fiber-coupled, 1319 nm, 100 mW laser head
M125N-1319-150 NPRO 125, CW fiber-coupled, 1319 nm, 150 mW laser head
M125N-1319-200 NPRO 125, CW fiber-coupled, 1319 nm, 200 mW laser head
M125N-1064-025 NPRO 125, CW fiber-coupled, 1064 nm, 25 mW laser head
M126N-1064-100 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1064 nm, 100 mW laser head
M126N-1064-200 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1064 nm, 200 mW laser head
M126N-1064-500 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1064 nm, 500 mW laser head
M126N-1064-700 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1064 nm, 700 mW laser head
M126N-1319-100 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1319 nm, 100 mW laser head
M126N-1319-250 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1319 nm, 250 mW laser head
M126N-1319-350 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1319 nm, 350 mW laser head
M126N-1319-500 NPRO 126, CW free-space, 1319 nm, 500 mW laser head
North America
Toll Free: 844 810 LITE (5483)
Outside North America
Toll Free: 800 000 LITE (5483)